The Professor Proofing for December 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:00 Newbury [Crambo 10.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 73.44
Single 31st 13:35 Warwick |One Fer 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 76.44
Mamma
Single 31st 13:15 Newbury |Gamaret 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 81.44
Single 30th 14:30 Haydock |Fine Casting 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.00 68.94
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock [Young Bull 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.94
Single 30th 13:30 Haydock |Matata 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.94
Single 29th 15:10 Zambella 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 64.94
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:40 Nestor Park 9.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 61.29
Doncaster
Single 29th 13:55 Uhtred 34.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 61.29
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:13 Catterick |Blue Hawaii 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 63.29
Single 28th 13:38 Catterick [Event Of Sivola 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 68.29
Single 28th 13:03 Catterick |Happy And 6.50 5.00 Win 1 22.00 73.29
Fine
Single 27th 14:50 The Galloping 6.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 51.29
Chepstow Bear
Single 27th 14:45 Cheddleton 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.29
Wetherby
Single 27th 13:40 Comfort Zone 2.20 5.00 Win 1 5.10 61.29
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:30 Kempton |L'homme 3.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 56.19
Presse
Single 26th 13:35 Into Overdrive 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 61.19
\Wetherby
Single 26th 12:45 Kempton |Champ 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.69
Single 22nd 14:30 Ayr Are U Wise To 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.69
That
Single 22nd 14:00 Ayr Gold Emery 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.69
Single 22nd 12:30 Ayr Beat Box 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 53.69
Single 21st 13:45 Hereford |Phantom 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.44
Getaway
Single 21st 13:23 Taunton |Some Detail 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 47.44
Single 21st 12:45 Hereford |Heezer Geezer 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 33.69
Single 20th 14:20 Ludlow [Flann 4.00 5.00 Loss B -5.00 21.19
Single 20th 13:43 Prince Abu 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.19
Southwell
Single 20th 13:15 Ludlow |Bobhopeornoh 5.00 5.00 Win 1 16.00 31.19
ope
Single 19th 18:30 Giant 2.75 5.00 Win 1 7.00 15.19
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 18:00 Evolicatt 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 8.19
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 17:30 Maharajas 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.81
Chelmsford Express
City
Single 18th 14:09 Sergeant Pep 2.75 5.00 Win 1 6.56 -1.81
Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 13:39 Lady Percival 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.37
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 12:05 Flying Spirit 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.37

\Wolverhampto
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n

Single 17th 15:15 Elegant Ellen 5.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 1.63
Chelmsford Cancelled
City

Single 17th 15:00 Lingfield |Sea Tsarina 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 1.63

Cancelled

Single 17th 14:05 Vitesse Du Son 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 1.63
Chelmsford Cancelled
City

Single 17th 13:50 Lingfield |JAdmirable Lad 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 1.63

Cancelled

Single 16th 15:45 Blazeon Five 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 1.63
Southwell

Single 16th 14:35 So Grateful 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.47
Southwell

Single 16th 13:25 Blackjack 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.47
Southwell

Single 15th 17:05 Politics 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 3.53
Southwell

Single 15th 15:33 Kitten's Dream 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -5.22
Southwell

Single 15th 14:03 Colnago 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -5.22
Southwell

Single 14th 13:55 Lingfield |Ruith Le Tu 4.00 5.00 Loss RR -5.00 -0.22

Single 14th 13:20 Lingfield |Maso Bastie 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 4.78

Single 14th 12:20 Lingfield |Reeceltic 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.37

Single 13th 14:43 Lednikov 2.88 5.00 Win 1 7.52 1.63
Southwell

Single 13th 14:13 Hiya Maite 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -5.89
Southwell

Single 13th 13:13 Brightly 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.39
Southwell

Single 12th 13:42 Lingfield |Giorgio Vasari 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.39

Single 12th 13:12 Lingfield |Harb 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -8.39

Single 12th 12:12 Lingfield |Shikhova 3.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -30.89

Single 9th 15:17 Copper Beach 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.89
Doncaster

Single 9th 13:40 The Height Of 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -20.89
Doncaster Fame

Single 9th 13:05 Notlongtillmay 2.88 5.00 NR - 0.00 -20.89
Doncaster

Single 7th 15:35 Leicester|Present Value 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.89

Single 7th 13:50 Leicester|Miladygrace 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.89

Single 7th 12:40 Leicester|Boagrius 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.89

Single 6th 13:25 Uttoxeter|Clonakilty 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -5.89

Single 6th 12:55 Uttoxeter|Parc D'amour 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15.29

Single 6th 11:55 Uttoxeter|Hurricane 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -10.29

Harvey

Single 5th 14:40 Latino Fling 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -27.79
Musselburgh

Single 5th 14:10 Smart Lass 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.79
Musselburgh

Single 5th 12:10 Collingham 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.79
Musselburgh

Single 4th 14:55 First Flow 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.79
Huntingdon

Single 4th 14:20 Impulsive One 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.79
Huntingdon

Single 4th 13:45 Art Of Illusion 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.79
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 14:55 Sandown|Shishkin 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.79

Single 3rd 14:20 Sandown|Love Envoi 2.88 5.00 Win 1 8.46 2.21

Single 3rd 13:30 Aintree  |Ahoy Senor 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.25

Single 1st 13:47 Leicester|Georges Saint 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.25

Single 1st 12:47 Leicester|Apple Rock 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 3.75

Single 1st 12:15 Leicester|Houi Cherie 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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